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Whanganui Cycling Club

Wednesday 7 September 2022

Rider of the Day: George McGregor
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Whanganui Schools Time Trial Champs - 8km

Name

Arthur McCarthy
Ben Tetzlaff
George McGregor

Ollie Loveridge

Kassidy Compton
Amelia Wood
Annabelle Ramsden

Kate McMurray

Matthias Pa'a
Thomas McMurray

James McGregor
Alexis Toy
Hector Macbeth
Takuma lwasaki

Jacob Anderson

Poppy Hobbs

Kenzey Compton

Matthew Poulton

School

Huntley School
Westmere School
St Johns Hill School

Kai-iwi School

Westmere School
Huntley School
Huntley School

Westmere School
Whanganui Collegiate School
Westmere School

Cullinane College
Whanganui Girls College
Whanganui Collegiate School
Whanganui Collegiate School

Cullinane College

Whanganui Collegiate School
Whanganui Girls College

Whanganui Collegiate School

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15B

U15B

U15B

U15G

U17B

U17B

U17B

u17aG
U17G

U20B

Age Group Race Time

19.08
21.15
22.52
27.03

17.50
19.53
22.22
22.40

16.32

16.37

17.26

19.19

14.15

14.40

15.13

16.13
17.08

14.50
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